
Fall Sports Coach Email

Cheer Amanda Mascaro amascaro@wayneschools.com

Cross Country (B/G) Jason Staggers jstaggers@wayneschools.com

Field Hockey Jackie Giammetta Giammettaj1@gmail.com

Football Wayne Demikoff wdemikoff@wayneschools.com

Gymnastics Jaclyn Beck jaclynbeck@kings.edu

Boys Soccer Nelson Graham ngraham@wayneschools.com

Girls Soccer Gregg Rehberger grehberger@wayneschools.com

Girls Tennis Bruce Keogh bkeogh@wayneschools.com

Girls Volleyball William Eustice weustice@wayneschools.com

Winter Sports Coach Email

Boys Basketball Kevin Grimes kgrimes@wayneschools.com

Girls Basketball Vincent Porta vporta@wayneschools.com

Boys Bowling Rich Basilicato rbasilicato@wayneschools.com

Girls Bowling Bruce Keogh Bkeogh@wayneschools.com

Competition Cheer Toni Piccirillo whhscompcheer@gmail.com

Boys Fencing Rick Maxwell deepseamax@msn.com

Girls Fencing Christina Caamano ccaamano@wayneschools.com

Ice Hockey Angelo Serse serse8@gmail.com

Skiing Peter Strandes pstrandes@wayneschools.com

Boys Swimming Jackie Bayliss jbayliss@wayneschools.com

Girls Swimming Mike Shale mshale@wayneschools.com

Winter Track (B/G) Jason Staggers jstaggers@wayneschools.com

Wrestling

Spring Sports Coach Email

Baseball H. Joseph Maus JMaus12@gmail.com

Boys Lacrosse Mark Jacobson mjacobson@wayneschools.com

Girls Lacrosse Daniella Wagenti whillsgirlslax@gmail.com

Golf (co-ed) Mark DuBios mdubois@wayneschools.com

Softball Rayna Caruso rcaruso@wayneschools.com

Boys Track Jason Staggers jstaggers@wayneschools.com

Girls Track Gregg Rehberger grehberger@wayneschools.com

Boys Tennis Bruce Keogh Bkeogh@wayneschools.com

Boys Volleyball William Eustice weustice@wayneschools.com
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